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f Valve
¥ ~ Duet Finishes

Mountain Plumbing's Duet Finish Collection
highlights elements of your kitchen and bath
design to give a truly balanced and unique look.

Available on the MT5003L-NL
Lever Handle Valve

Page 156

Ordering Duet Products

All Duet products come with Matte Black as the base finish.
To order please use the following three step instructions:

1. Find the Product You Want in a Duet Finish

Standard Model #: Product Name

MT5003L-NL
MT300
MT200EV
MT202
MTos57R
MTg64K

MT1820-NL

MT1840-NL
MT1821-NL
MT1831-NL
MT:

MT1823-NL

MT1833-NL

MT1820-NL

MT1830-NL
MT1840-NL
MT1821-NL
MT1831-NL
MT1841-NL
MT1823-NL
MT1833-NL

MT1843-NL

Decorative Bottle Trap with Clea

Lever Handle Angle Valve

Classic 3-1/2" Deluxe Stemball Kitchen Strainer

Complete Stopper & Strainer Unit Waste Disposer Trim h
Extended Flange Stopper & Strainer Unit Waste Disposer Trim
RoundvDeluxe Raised Air Switch with Freedom Mount

Round Deluxe Knurled Raised Air Switch with Freedom Mount
Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)
Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout’
Hot \X/éter Faucet - Conter’r;poravry Round Body -

Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)

Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout)

Hot \X/éter Faucet - Contem‘poravry Round Bod (120°‘S out)
Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout)
Hot \X/éter Faucet - Contem‘poravry Round Body o
Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)
Hot & éold Faucet - Conterﬁporéw Round Body (90°- Spout)
Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body

Point-of-Use Faucet - Contémpéraw Round Body (1éo° éﬁout

Point-of-Use Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout)

: Point-of-Use Faucet - Contemporary Round Body

2. Select Accent Finish & Use Model # Below to Order

MT2000-2D/BRN

MT5003L-NLD/BRN

MT200EVD/BRN

MT202D/BRN

MT964KD/BRN

MT1820-NLD/PVDBRN
MT1830-NLD/PVDBRN
MT1840-NLD/PVDBRN
MT1821-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1831-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1823-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1833-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1820-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1830-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1840-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1821-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1831-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1841-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1823-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1833-NLDK/PVDBRN

MT1843-NLDK/PVDBRN

MT200EVD/CPB

MT202D/CPB

MT964KD/CPB

MT1820-NLD/CPB
MT1830-NLD/CPB
MT1840-NLD/CPB
MT1821-NLD/CPB

MT1831-NLD/CPB

MT1823-NLD/CPB

MT1833-NLD/CPB

MT1820-NLDK/CPB
MT1830-NLDK/CPB
MT1840-NLDK/CPB
MT1821-NLDK/CPB
MT1831-NLDK/CPB

MT1841-NLDK/CPB

MT1833-NLDK/CPB

: MT1843-NLDK/CPB

MT964KD/PN

MT1820-NLD/PVDPN
MT1830-NLD/PVDPN
MT1840-NLD/PVDPN
MT1821-NLD/PVDPN

MT1831-NLD/PVDPN

MT1820-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1830-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1840-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1821-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1831-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1841-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1823-NLDK/PVDPN

MT1833-NLDK/PVDPN

: MT1843-NLDK/PVDPN :

MT5003L-NLD/CHBRZ

MTZOOEVD/CH BRZ‘
MT202D/CHBRZ
MT957RD/CHéRZ ‘
MT964KD/CHBRZ
MT1820-NLD/CHBRZ
MT1830-NLD/CHBRZ
MT1840—NLD/¢HB§Z
MT1821-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1831-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1823-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1833-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1820—NLDK)CHéR
MT1830-NLDK/CHBRZ
MT1840»NLDK)CH éRZ
MT1821-NLDK/CHBRZ
MT1831-N LDK)CH éRZ
MT1841-NLDK/CHBRZ
MT1823-N LDWCH l?;RZ
MT1833-NLDK/CHBRZ

MT1843-NLDK/CHBRZ




3a. Brushed Nickel - Find Prices & Order 3b. Polished Chrome - Find Prices & Order

Brushed Nickel i Brushed Nickel

MT2000-2D/BRN : MT2000-2D/CPB
MT5003L-NLD/BRN MT5003L-NLD/CPB

MT3OOD/BRN MT300D/CPB

MT1843—NLDK/PVDBRN MT1843—NLDK/CPB

3c. Polished Nickel - Find Prices & Order 3d. Champagne Bronze - Find Prices & Order

Brushed Nickel . Pri Brushed Nickel

MT2000-2D/PN MT2000-2D/CHBRZ

MT5003L-NLD/PN MT5003L-NLD/CHBRZ

MT3OOD/PN MT300D/CHBRZ

MT1843-NLDK/PVDPN $813 MT1843-NLDK/CHBRZ $813




* Valves & Stops
Bl

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Angle)

Oval Handle Angle Valve
Cc ®

1/2" Female IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D.

. MT401-NL
Compression Outlet

Our oval handle angle valve is designed
for a traditional look.

Standard Finishes

MT401-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $144
MT401-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $192
MT401-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $109
MT401-NL/MB Matte Black $ 165
MT401-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $154
MT401-NL/PN Polished Nickel $144
MT401-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $109
MT401-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $154
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 165
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $192

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free
(Angle)
Oval Handle Angle Valve .q\‘h
C ®
1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8" MT403-NL
O.D. Compression Outlet Our oval handle angle valve is designed

for a traditional look.

Standard Finishes

MT403-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $144
MT403-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $234
MT403-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $112
MT403-NL/MB Matte Black $199
MT403-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $159
MT403-NL/PN Polished Nickel $144
MT403-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $112
MT403-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $159
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $199
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $234

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Straight)

1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

Oval Handle Straight Valve

MT410-NL

Valves & Stops ﬂ
Bl

S

Our oval handle straight valve is designed for a

traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT410-NL/BRN
MT410-NL/CHBRZ
MT410-NL/CPB
MT410-NL/MB
MT410-NL/ORB
MT410-NL/PN
MT410-NL/ULB
MT410-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

$132
$ 217

$89
$166
$144
$132

$89
$144

$166

$217

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2" Female IPS Inlet x 3/8" O.D.
Compression Outlet

Oval Handle Angle Valve

MT6001-NL

S

Our deluxe oval handle angle valve blends with
traditional or contemporary.

Standard Finishes
MT6001-NL/BRN
MT6001-NL/CHBRZ
MT6001-NL/CPB
MT6001-NL/MB
MT6001-NL/ORB
MT6001-NL/PN
MT6001-NL/ULB
MT6001-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

$150
$ 342
$130
$ 261
$176
$150
$130
$176

$ 261

$ 342

152



* Valves & Stops
Bl

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)
Oval Handle Angle Valve I
1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” € e

O.D. Compression Outlet

e

":nnmmm

“

MT6003-NL

Our deluxe oval handle angle valve blends with

traditional or contemporary.

Standard Finishes
MT6003-NL/BRN
MT6001-NL/CHBRZ
MT6003-NL/CPB
MT6003-NL/MB
MT6003-NL/ORB
MT6003-NL/PN
MT6003-NL/ULB
MT6003-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2" Female IPS Inlet x 3/8" O.D.
Compression Outlet

Cross Handle Angle Valve

MT616-NL

traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT616-NL/BRN
MT616-NL/CHBRZ
MT616-NL/CPB
MT616-NL/MB
MT616-NL/ORB
MT616-NL/PN
MT616-NL/ULB
MT616-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass

Venetian Bronze

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com

S

Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a

$ 150
$ 342
$130
$ 261
$176
$150
$130
$176

$ 261

$342

$173
$279
$125
$234
$188
$173
$125
$188

$234

$279



Valves & Stops ﬁ
Bl

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

‘
Cross Handle Angle Valve
C ®

MT621-NL

Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a

traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT621-NL/BRN
MT621-NL/CHBRZ
MT621-NL/CPB
MT621-NL/MB
MT621-NL/ORB
MT621-NL/PN
MT621-NL/ULB
MT621-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

$173
$279
$125
$234
$188
$173
$125
$188

$234

$279

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2" Female IPS Inlet x 3/8" O.D.
Compression Outlet

Cross Handle Angle Valve

MT4001X-NL

traditional look.

Standard Finishes
MT4001X-NL/BRN

MT4001X-NL/CHBRZ

MT4001X-NL/CPB
MT4001X-NL/MB
MT4001X-NL/ORB
MT4001X-NL/PN
MT4001X-NL/ULB
MT4001X-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

S

Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a

$ 240
$374
$163
$284
$ 251
$ 240
$163
$ 251

$284

$374




* Valves & Stops
Bl

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)

1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

Cross Handle Angle Valve

MT4003X-NL

traditional look.

Standard Finishes

S

Our cross handle angle valve is designed for a

MT4003X-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 240
MT4003X-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $374
MT4003X-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $163
MT4003X-NL/MB Matte Black $ 284
MT4003X-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 251
MT4003X-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 240
MT4003X-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $163
MT4003X-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 251
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 284
Group 2 Finishes
0 All Group 2 Finishes $374
Brass Deluxe Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -
Lead Free (angle) ~—
Cross Handle Angle Valve C
1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8" MT4004X-NL
O.D. Compression Outlet Our deluxe cross handle angle valve and flange is
designed for a very traditional look.
Includes flange
Standard Finishes
MT4004X-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $347
MT4004X-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 552
MT4004X-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $ 239
MT4004X-NL/MB Matte Black $ 420
MT4004X-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 382
MT4004X-NL/PN Polished Nickel $347
MT4004X-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 239
MT4004X-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 382
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 420
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $ 552

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com



Valves & Stops ﬂ
Bl

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -
Lead Free (Angle)

‘
Lever Handle Angle Valve
C ®

MT5001L-NL
Our lever handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

1/2" Female IPS Inlet x 3/8” O.D.
Compression Outlet

Standard Finishes

MT5001L-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 205
MT5001L-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $373
MT5001L-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $134
MT5001L-NL/MB Matte Black $ 282
MT5001L-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 233
MT5001L-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 205
MT5001L-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $134
MT5001L-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 233
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 282
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $373

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Angle) ~]
Lever Handle Angle Valve -
(¢} ®

MT5003L-NL
Our lever handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

Standard Finishes

MT5003L-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 205
MT5003L-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $373
MT5003L-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $134
MT5003L-NL/MB Matte Black $ 282
MT5003L-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 233
MT5003L-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 205
MT5003L-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $134
MT5003L-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 233
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 282
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $373
Duet Finishes (Matte Black s the Base Color for All Duet Products)
MT5003L-NLD/BRN Brushed Nickel $284
MT5003L-NLD/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 284
MT5003L-NLD/CPB Polished Chrome $284
MT5003L-NLD/PN Polished Nickel $ 284

Base: MB Base: MB Base: MB Base: MB

Accent: BRN  Accent: CPB  Accent: PN Accent: CHBRZ

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat




ﬂ Valves & Stops
Bl

Mini Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Angle)
T

Lever Handle Angle Valve C

1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8" MT521-NL

O.D. Compression Outlet Our mini lever handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.
Standard Finishes
MT521-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $158
MT521-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 252
MT521-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $114
MT521-NL/MB Matte Black $214
MT521-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $171
MT521-NL/PN Polished Nickel $158
MTs521-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $114
MT521-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $171
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 214

Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $ 252

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Straight)
)

C ®

Lever Handle Straight Valve
1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8"

O.D. Compression Outlet MT5120L-NL

Our lever handle straight valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes

MT5120L-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 213
MT5120L-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 382
MT5120L-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $ 146
MT5120L-NL/MB Matte Black $ 292
MT5120L-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 242
MT5120L-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 213
MT5120L-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 146
MT5120L-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 242
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 292

Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $ 382

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com
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Valves & Stops ﬂ
Bl

Contemporary Round Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Angle)
%

o] ®

Round Handle Angle Valve

1/2" Compression (5/8” O.D.) Inlet x 3/8" MT6004-NL

O.D. Compression Outlet Our round handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes
MT6004-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 201
MT6004-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 406
MT6004-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $191
MT6004-NL/MB Matte Black $ 369
MT6004-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 329
MT6004-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 201
MT6004-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $191
MT6004-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 329
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 369
‘ Group 2 Finishes
’ All Group 2 Finishes $ 406

Contemporary Square Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -
Lead Free (Angle)

1/2" Compression (5/8" O.D.) Inlet x 3/8” O.D. Compression Outlet

%,
Square Handle Angle Valve C®

MT5004-NL
Our square handle angle valve is designed for a
contemporary look.

Standard Finishes
MT5004-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 299
MT5004-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $432
MT5004-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $ 212
MT5004-NL/MB Matte Black $ 394
MT5004-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 345
MT5004-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 299
= MT5004-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 212
/ MT5004-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 345
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $394
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $432

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat



* Valves & Stops
Bl

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Angle)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

Oval Handle Angle Sweat Valve

MT316-NL

This angle sweat valve is traditionally styled with a

brass oval handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT316-NL/BRN
MT316-NL/CHBRZ
MT316-NL/CPB
MT316-NL/MB
MT316-NL/ORB
MT316-NL/PN
MT316-NL/ULB
MT316-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Brass Oval Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Straight)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8”
O.D. Compression Outlet

Oval Handle Straight Sweat Valve

MT317-NL

Cc

$179
$ 226
$139
$192
$184
$179
$139
$184

$192

$ 226

N

®

This straight sweat valve is traditionally styled with a

brass oval handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT317-NL/BRN
MT317-NL/CHBRZ
MT317-NL/CPB
MT317-NL/MB
MT317-NL/ORB
MT317-NL/PN
MT317-NL/ULB
MT317-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com

$ 180
$ 258
$126
$ 207
$ 206
$180
$126
$ 206

$ 207

$ 258



Valves & Stops ﬁ
Bl

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Angle)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

MT629-NL

)

Cross Handle Angle Sweat Valve C

®

This angle sweat valve is traditionally styled with a

cross handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT629-NL/BRN
MT629-NL/CHBRZ
MT629-NL/CPB
MT629-NL/MB
MT629-NL/ORB
MT629-NL/PN
MT629-NL/ULB
MT629-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ball Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Straight)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

Cross Handle Straight Sweat Valve

MT631-NL

o]

$174
$ 226
$139
$192
$184
$174
$129
$184

$192

$ 226

N

®

This straight sweat valve is traditionally styled with a

cross handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT631-NL/BRN
MT631-NL/CHBRZ
MT631-NL/CPB
MT631-NL/MB
MT631-NL/ORB
MT631-NL/PN
MT631-NL/ULB
MT631-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

$212
$316
$173
$ 286
$ 240
$ 212
$173
$ 240

$ 286

$316




* Valves & Stops
Bl

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Angle)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

Tpd
Cross Handle Angle Sweat Valve

o] ®

MT416X-NL
This angle sweat valve is traditionally styled with a
cross handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16" bell flange

Standard Finishes

MT416X-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 286
MT416X-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 446
MT416X-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $ 220
MT416X-NL/MB Matte Black $340
MT416X-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 315
MT416X-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 286
MT416X-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 220
MT416X-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 315
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 340
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $ 446

Brass Cross Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve - Lead Free

(Sweat - Straight)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

s
Cross Handle Straight Sweat Valve

C ®

MT417X-NL
This straight sweat valve is traditionally styled with a
cross handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16" bell flange

Standard Finishes

MT417X-NL/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 296
MT417X-NL/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 457
MT417X-NL/CPB Polished Chrome $231
MT417X-NL/MB Matte Black $ 349
MT417X-NL/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 322
MT417X-NL/PN Polished Nickel $ 296
MT417X-NL/ULB Unlacquered Brass $231
MT417X-NL/VB Venetian Bronze $ 322
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 349

Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $457

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com



Valves & Stops ﬁ
Bl

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Sweat - Angle)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

e
Lever Handle Angle Sweat Valve C

MT516L-NL

This angle sweat valve is a contemporary styled valve

with a lever handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16" bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT516L-NL/BRN
MT516L-NL/CHBRZ
MT516L-NL/CPB
MT516L-NL/MB
MT516L-NL/ORB
MT516L-NL/PN
MT516L-NL/ULB
MT516L-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

$ 202
$421
$ 198
$382
$339
$ 202
$ 198
$339

$382

$421

Contemporary Lever Handle with 1/4 Turn Ceramic Disc Cartridge Valve -

Lead Free (Sweat - Straight)

1/2" Copper Sweat Inlet x 3/8"
O.D. Compression Outlet

e
Lever Handle Straight Sweat Valve C

MT517L-NL

This straight sweat valve is a contemporary styled valve

with a lever handle.

Includes 5" sweat extension and 11/16" bell flange

Standard Finishes
MT517L-NL/BRN
MT517L-NL/CHBRZ
MT517L-NL/CPB
MT517L-NL/MB
MT517L-NL/ORB
MT517L-NL/PN
MT517L-NL/ULB
MT517L-NL/VB
Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat

$303
$435
$206
$394
$ 347
$303
$206
$ 347

$ 394

$435

162
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